
CC t) - 

1. The District and Session Judge, District Jamshoro. 
2. p.s to Secretary, Education & Literacy Department, Government of Siiidh Karachi 
3. P.s to C.P.M RSU Karachi 
4. p.s to Director, Schools Education Elementary. Secondary Higher Secondary, Hyderabad. Region 

Hyderabad 
. Member of Procurement Committee 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 
ELEMENTARY,SECONDARY HIGHER 

SECONDARY / CHAIRMAN 
PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE 

DISTRICT JAMSHORO 

OFFICE OFTHEDISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICERELEMENTARY / 

* SECONDARY&HIGHER SECONDARY (JAMSHORO) (Sindh)  

No: DEOfE.S.H.S/JAM/-(ADMNgl7-I8. Dated Tc' / /2018 
Email doesecjamshorocyahoo.com   
Phone No: 022-9279411-12  

To 

The Managing Director, 
SPPRA, Government of Sindh, Karachi' 

Subject CORRIGENDUM.  
Reference: Tender of office of the office of the District Education Officer (E.S & H.S) 

Jamshoro hoisted on SPPRA website at Serial No ? 36215 and Id No 
2147483647, dated:- 15" January 2018 

With reference to the Tender as given in the above reference here find enclosed 

herewith a "Corrigendum" for hosting on the SPPRA website at earliest. 

This office will be grateful if the same is hoisted at thç said website by today. 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 
ELEMENTARY SECONDARY HIGHER 

SECONDARY / CHAIRMAN 
PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE 

DISTRICT JAMSHORO 



OFFICE OFTHEDISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICERELEMENTARY I 

SECONDARY&HIGHER SECONDARY (JAMSHORO) (Sindh)  

No: DEOIE.S.H.S/JAMJ-(ADMN) 0F2017-18. Dated I ,2018 
Email doesecjamshoroyahoo.com   
Phone No: 022-9279411-12 

C 0 R R I G E N D U M  

In Continuation of this office Tender published in Daily dawn on 18th January 2018 and 
19th January 2018, daily Kawish on 18th January 2018, daily Jang on 18th January 2018, Hilal-e-
Pakistan on 17th  January 2018, and daily Sindh on 1 8th January 2018 and hoisted on Sindh ppj 
website at serial No 36215 and SPPRA ID No 2147483647 dated 15th January 2018. 

(I) The cost of additional qualities of item shall not exceed 20% of the cast original amount shall 
be read as 15% (i.e 15% instead of 20%) as per SPPRA Rule No 16 (e)(1). 

(II) Liquidated I damages may be read as 0.1% instead of 5% each day of delay from the targeted 
period. 

(III) The Tender will be issued up to 10-02-2018 till 04:00 PM. 
(IV) The last date of Bid submission and Bid opening shall be read as under. 

Td en er 
No. 

Package Description of 
Tender 

Last Date & Time 
ofBidSubmission 

Technical Bid Opening 
Date&Time 

Financial Bid Opening Date & 
Time 

01 

One Time Grant 
Furniture Fixture 

12.02.2018 
11:00 AM 

12.02.2018 
12:00 Noon 

15.02.2018 
03:00 PM 

Others (One Time 
Grant) 

12.02.20 18 
11:00AM 

12.02.2018 
12:00 Noon 

15.02.2018 
03:00 PM 

02 

SSB 
a. In class 

Material 

12.02.2018 
11:00 AM 

12.02.2018 
12:00 Noon 

15.02.2018 
03:00 PM 

b. Stationary 
12.02.2018 
11:00 AM 

12.02.2018 
12:00 Noon 

15.02.2018 
03:00 PM 

c. Sports 
12.02.2018 
11:00AM 

12.02.2018 
12:00Noon 

15.02.2018 
03:OOPM 

d. Lab& 
Laboratory 

12.02.2018 
11:00AM 

12.02.2018 
12:00 Noon 

15.02.2018 
03:00 PM 
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