OFFICE OFTHEDISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER ELEMENTARY / SECONDARY&HIGHER SECONDARY (JAMSHORO) (Sindh)

No: DEO/E.S.H.S/JAM/-(ADMN) OF2017-18, Dated

30

/2018

Email doesecjamshoro@yahoo.com Phone No: 022-9279411-12

To

The Managing Director, SPPRA, Government of Sindh, Karachi`

Subject

CORRIGENDUM.

Reference:

Tender of office of the office of the District Education Officer (E.S & H.S) Jamshoro hoisted on SPPRA website at Serial No 2147483647, dated:- 15th January 2018

With reference to the Tender as given in the above reference here find enclosed herewith a "Corrigendum" for hosting on the SPPRA website at earliest.

This office will be grateful if the same is hoisted at the said website by today.

M

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER
ELEMENTARY SECONDARY HIGHER
SECONDARY / CHAIRMAN
PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE
DISTRICT JAMSHORO

C.C to

- 1. The District and Session Judge, District Jamshoro.
- 2. P.S to Secretary, Education & Literacy Department, Government of Sindh Karachi
- 3. P.S to C.P.M RSU Karachi
- P.S to Director, Schools Education Elementary, Secondary Higher Secondary, Hyderabad, Region Hyderabad

5. Member of Procurement Committee

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER
ELEMENTARY SECONDARY HIGHER
SECONDARY / CHAIRMAN
PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE
DISTRICT JAMSHORO

O: 220/ ATED: 30-01-18 (AShtaws)

OFFICE OFTHEDISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICERELEMENTARY / SECONDARY&HIGHER SECONDARY (JAMSHORO) (Sindh)

No: DEO/E.S.H.S/JAM/-(ADMN)

OF2017-18, Dated

2018

Email doesecjamshoro@yahoo.com

Phone No: 022-9279411-12

CORRIGENDUM

In Continuation of this office Tender published in Daily dawn on 18th January 2018 and 19th January 2018, daily Kawish on 18th January 2018, daily Jang on 18th January 2018, Hilal-e-Pakistan on 17th January 2018, and daily Sindh on 18th January 2018 and hoisted on Sindh PPRA website at serial No 36215 and SPPRA ID No 2147483647 dated 15th January 2018.

- (I) The cost of additional qualities of item shall not exceed 20% of the cast original amount shall be read as 15% (i.e 15% instead of 20%) as per SPPRA Rule No 16 (e) (I).
- (II) Liquidated / damages may be read as 0.1% instead of 5% each day of delay from the targeted period.
- (III) The Tender will be issued up to 10-02-2018 till 04:00 PM.
- (IV) The last date of Bid submission and Bid opening shall be read as under.

Bid / Tender No.	Package Description of Tender	Last Date & Time of Bid Submission	Technical Bid Opening Date & Time	Financial Bid Opening Date & Time
01	One Time Grant	12.02.2018	12.02.2018	15.02.2018
	Furniture Fixture	11:00 AM	12:00 Noon	03:00 PM
	Others (One Time	12.02.2018	12.02.2018	15.02.2018
	Grant)	11:00 AM	12:00 Noon	03:00 PM
02	SSB	12.02.2018	12.02.2018	15.02.2018
	a. In class Material	11:00 AM	12:00 Noon	03:00 PM
	b. Stationary	12.02.2018	12.02.2018	15.02.2018
		11:00 AM	12:00 Noon	03:00 PM
	c. Sports	12.02.2018	12.02.2018	15.02.2018
		11:00 AM	12:00 Noon	03:00 PM
	d. Lab &	12.02.2018	12.02.2018	15.02.2018
	Laboratory	11:00 AM	12:00 Noon	03:00 PM